REDEIA CORPORATION SA

REDEIA CORPORATION SA

ISIN: ES0173093024

Overview

2024/04/24 17:30:00

Price
15.985 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

0.09% (0.02)

ES0173093024
RED

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Utilities
Stock

8,602 EUR

IBEX 35

15.65 EUR (3,000)
16.32 EUR (3,000)
15.90 EUR

15.985 EUR

15.90 EUR

15.97 EUR

15.53 EUR

2

38

20.00

|f
19.00 \
18.00 %
17.00
16.00
15.00

14.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=129796966,157078255,27769139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0173093024&ID_NOTATION=165463792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0173093024&ID_NOTATION=165463792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=684d54034e895e59bc25e9286e60b6258ac35b6f3d3b948401eaa6baca85fa88&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=681e6d5ed4d2896af&time=1714113478&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9f649022cc7cfcaaecb34910ef4cd167b66419da77f9abc6a521517c3bbb5d3&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dff17d5a0ba693132&time=1714113478&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b5e82badf9fb51c05b9e824a609942a8a3156ea6830a7085ae8799bfe9774e1&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5ae1bc1c1d8b01c27&time=1714113478&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7143f0957bc6efbc458c4f2da95b97e848a35b75d8981ffc509b1f80dd8f91e9&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0eff9c3e7966955c0&time=1714113478&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06d8e04cc2e002f4745e546508f8cf81e755675876d6738dec8828b54358cd10&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1add992e86e638513&time=1714113478&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/24 17:30:00

Price
15.985 EUR

Difference
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

15.872 EUR (0
15.636 EUR (833

15.201 EUR (34,086
15.276 EUR (36,076
16.110 EUR (2024/04/10

ISIN ES0173093024
Symbol RED
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 8,602 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.65 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 16.32 EUR (3,000)
Open 15.90 EUR
High 15.985 EUR
Low 15.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.97 EUR
VWAP 15.53 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +5.70% -2.47% +6.35%
Perf (abs.) +0.86 -0.41 +0.96
Beta 0.54 0.59 0.42
Volatility 14.80 16.14 18.86

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 15:45
04/23

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/24

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/24

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:06
04/25

Munich 2024/ 08:02

14.433 EUR (2024/02/09
16.690 EUR (2023/06/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
14.433 EUR (2024/02/09)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
16.05 EUR 0.00 1
15.99 EUR 0.00 3
15.94 EUR 0.00 4
15.85 EUR 0.00 1
15.93 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=165463792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202175
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82007537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3720603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21782174

REDEIA CORPORATION SA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

04/25

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/04

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/24

17:30

08:00

15:36

17:44

17:44

08:10

08:08

17:36

15.985 EUR 0.00

15.82 EUR

17.10 USD

15.94 EUR

15.94 EUR

15.83 EUR

15.85 EUR

15.93 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19.26

1,263
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19607622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493115
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12411793
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407841

REDEIA CORPORATION SA

Company profile

Company Logo

redeia

Contact Details

REDEIA CORPORACION SA

Paseo del Conde de los Gaitanes, 177 -

28109 Alcobendas

Telefon: +34-91-650-85-00
Fax: +34-91-650-45-42

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Roberto Garcia ~ Chairman of Managing

Merino Board

Beatriz Corredor Member of Executive
Sierra Committee
Concepcion Member of Executive
Sanchez Committee

Emilio Cerezo Member of Executive
Diez Committee

Board of directors

Beatriz Corredor Sierra

Ricardo Garcia Herrera

Antonio Gémez Ciria

Carmen Gémez de
Barreda Tous de M.

Elisenda Malaret
Garcia

Esther Maria Rituerto

Martinez
Jose Abad

José Juan Ruiz Gémez

Marcos Vaquer
Caballeria

Mercedes Real
Rodrigalvarez

Socorro Fernandez
Larrea

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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